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Vornado Pendant 

PD-87720 / PD-87723 / PD-87735 
 

 

  
      

 
Fixture Type: 
 
Catalog Number: 
 
Project: 
 
Location: 
           

 

 

 
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

 
SPECIFICATIONS 

Harmony out of chaos, Vornado is a free flowing mobius strip 
of high powered LED illumination. A simple, yet dynamic 
piece, Vornado is hand crafted to perfection. The silicon 
diffuser maximizes brightness and eliminates LED hot spot. 
Vornado is suspended on four thin low-profile cables without 
the need for an additional power cord, lending to a simple 
and minimalistic design. Adjustable to different lengths 
through a push-pin locking mechanism at the canopy. 

Color Temp:  3000k 
CRI: 90 
Dimming: 100% - 5% ELV, 0-10V (20”) 
                      100% - 10% ELV (23” & 35”) 
Rated Life: 60,000 hrs 
Input: 120-277V 
Construction: Aluminum with composite diffuser 
Finish: Chrome, White 
Standards: ETL & cETL listed, Damp 

 

 
FEATURES 
• Flexible composite diffuser 
• Thin powered cables provide an ultra-clean look 
• Suspension height can be adjusted easily with quick release 
• Fasteners maintain tension to hold fixture level 
• Can be mounted on a sloped ceiling 
• Universal voltage driver (120V-220V-277V) concealed within 

canopy 

ORDER NUMBER 
 

Model  
 

Wattage 
 

Voltage 
 

Delivered Lumens 
 

Finish   

PD-87720 
PD-87723 
PD-87735 

20” 
23” 
35” 

30W 
52W 
52W 

120V-277V 
2075 
3110 
2550 

CH 
WT 

Chrome 
White 

 
 

Example: PD-87735-CH 
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